CLEVENE

COCKTAILS & VIEWS

WINE LIST




CAVA & CHAMPAGNE

Ars Colecta Reserva eco 9.40€

Blanc de blancs
Chardonnay | Parellada | Xarel-lo (D.O. Cava)

Ars Collecta Brut Reserva 9.90€
Rosé Pinot Noir | Trepat | Xarel-lo (D.O. Cava)

Veuve Clicquot Brut Carte Jaune
Chardonnay (AOC Champagne)

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay (AOC Champagne)

Ruinart - Blanc de Blancs
Pinot Noir (AOC Champagne)

Laurent - Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Pinot Noir (AOC Champagne)

Dom Pérignon Vintage
Chardonnay | Pinot Noir (AOC Champagne)

ELEVEN

BCN

39.90€

46.40€

119.00€
114.00€
174.00€
179.00€

319.00€



WHITE WINE

Vina Pomal Blanco Barrica
Viura | Malvasia (DO Rioja)

Jean Leon Chardonnay
Chardonnay (DO Penedes)

San Campio
Albarifio (DO Rias Baixas)

Ossian Quintaluna
Verdejo (VT Castilla y Ledn)

ROSE WINE

Jean Leon Rosé 3055
Pinot Noir (DO Penedés)

RED WINE

Vina Pomal Crianza
Tempranillo (DO Rioja)

Dido La Universal
C. Sauvignon | Garnacha | Syrah (DO Montsant)

Jean Leon 3055

Merlot | Petit Verdot (DO Penedes)

San Vicente
Tempranillo (DOCa Rioja)

Flor de Pingus
Tinta Fina (DO Ribera del Duero)

ELEVEN

BCN

?y

7.90€
7.40€
8.40€

8.90€

7.90€

7,90€
8,90€

7,90€

32.90€
31.40€
34.90€

39.00€

31.90€

32,90€
39,00€
32,40€
99,00€

249,00€



BCN



